L24000390850

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1001000)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(chipolate/2,gr. none)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200435857672

09/03/24--01021--010 **150.00

2024 SEP -3 AH 7: 28

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes

Statutes.		
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Artic Heart Partners, L.L.C.	icles of Conversion is:	
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)		
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, comp		
	mon faw or business trust, et	C.;
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the	the name of the country)	
August 22, 2002		
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)		
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Ar	rticles of Organization	:
Heart Partners, L.L.C.		
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u> </u>	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this d document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes	late will not be listed as the	r
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having apprawhich such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	aisal rights the amount to)

Signed this 4th	_ day of March	20	
		of Limited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authoriz Printed Name: Santosh	ged Representative:	Santosh K. Gill Title: Manager	
Signature(s) on beha	lf of Other Business E	ntity: See below for required sig	(nature(s)]
50	stack K ail	Company Title: Manager	
Printed Name: Santosi	n K. Gill	Title: Manager	
Signature:		Title:	
Signature:		Title:	
Printed Name:		Title:	· -
Signature:		Title:	
Printed Name:		Title:	
Sionature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
			
Signature:		Title:	
Tritted Pullic.			
If Florida Corporation		0.07	
	n, Vice Chairman, Direc	ctor, or Officer. d, an Incorporator must sign.	
If Directors of Officer	s have not occur selected	a, an meorporator must sign.	
If Florida General Pa Signature of one General		Liability Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Pa Signatures of ALL Go		Liability Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an author	rized person.		

\$25.00

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Fees:

Articles of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WHEELS	O ORGANIZATION IN	JKI BOKIDA EIMITI	ED EIMBIEI			` .	
ARTICLE 1							
rne name or i	the Limited Liability Comp	ану 15.					
Heart Partners	(Must contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," o	or "LLC.")				
A DOTTION TO A							
ARTICLE II The mailing a	i - Address: iddress and street address o	f the principal office of the	he Limited Li	ability C	lompai	ıy is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	Mailing Address:				
16443 Seneca Way		16443 Seneca W	16443 Seneca Way				
Naples, FL 34			Naples, FL 34110				
				 .			
(The Limited Liab	II - Registered Agent, Regislity Company cannot serve as its oviith an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Regist yn Registered Agent. You must c	tered Agent's designate an indivi	s Signat dual or and	ure: oher		
The name and	d the Florida street address	of the registered agent ar	e:				
	Santosh K. Gill						
		Name					
	16443 Seneca Way						
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	table)				
	Naples	FL 34110					
	City	Zip					
liability registered o statutes ro	en named as registered agen company at the place design agent and agree to act in this clating to the proper and con the obligations of my position	nated in this certificate, L s capacity. I further agree nplete performance of my	hereby accept e to comply wi duties, and L	the appo ith the pr am famil	ointmei covisioi liar wii	nt as ns of all th and	
	Santo	sh K. Gill L's Signatur (REQUIRE		IMI	2024		
	Registered Agen	t's Signatury (REQUIRE	(D)	AHAC	38	 .	
	(CC	ONTINUED)		ASSEE, FLORID	2024 SEP -3 AM 7: 28		

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Santosh K. Gill MGR 16443 Seneca Way Naples, FL 34110 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Santosh K. Gill Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, Langaware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follows as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Santosh K. Gill, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)